
         
 

 

Start of New Session 2025-26     :            Monday, March 24,2025 

Summer Camp                            :           Tuesday, May 20,2025 to Friday ,May 30, 2025 

Summer Vacation                       :           Saturday, May 31, 2025 to Monday, June 30,2025 

                                                                 (School will reopen on Tuesday, July 01, 2025) 

Diwali Break                             :             Monday, October 20,2025 to Thursday, October 23,2025 

                                                                  (School will reopen on Friday, October 24, 2025) 

Winter Break                             :           Wednesday, December 31,2025 to Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

                                                                 (School will reopen on  Thursday, January 8,2026 ) 

April 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, April 5,2025 Sibling Day (Class 1 & 2) 

Saturday, April 12,2025 World Health Day(Class 1) 

Tuesday, April 22,2025                                         Earth Day(Class 2) 

Friday, April 25,2025 Tug of War( Classes 1&2) 

Tuesday, April 29,2025 International Dance Day(Classes 1 & 2) 

 

MAY 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Thursday, May 1,2025 Thanks Giving Day (Labour Day) 

Saturday, May 3,2025 Visit-1  

Saturday, May 10,2025 Mother’s Day(Classes 1&2) 

Friday, May 16,2025 Pool Bash Party(Last Working Day) 

Monday, May 19,2025 PTM-1(Nursery to 12th ) 

Tuesday, May 20,2025 Summer Camp begins 

Friday, May 30, 2025 

 

Culmination of Summer Camp 

 

 

Fr                        SUMMER BREAK-   Saturday , May 31, 2025 to Monday, June 30,2025 

                                                  (School will reopen on Tuesday, July 01, 2025) 
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JULY 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Wednesday, July 2,2025                        Doctor’s Day –First Health Check Up(Classes 1 & 2 ) 

Saturday, July 5,2025 World Chocolate Day(Class 1) 

Saturday, July 12,2025 Best Dancer Competition(Classes 1 & 2)(Dance) 

Friday, July 18,2025 Handwriting Competition(I & II) 

Saturday, July 26,2025 Obstacle Race(Classes 1 & 2)(Physical Education) 

  

  

  

 

 

AUGUST 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, August 2,2025 Special Assembly-  Friendship Day(Class 2) 

Friday, August 8,2025 Rakhi Celebration(Classes 1 & 2) 

Tuesday, August 12,2025 Special Assembly(Class 1)  & Book Lovers Day(Classes 1 & 2) 

Thursday, August 14,2025 Janmashtami Celebration 

Friday, August 15,2025 Independence Day 

Saturday, August 23,2025 PTM-2(Nursery to Class 12) 

Friday, August 29,2025 Happy Walk(National Sports Day)(Classes 1 & 2) 

Saturday, August 30,2025 Inter House Bhajan Competition( Classes 1 & 2) 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Thursday, September 

5,2025 

Teacher’s Day( Classes 1 & 2) 

Saturday, September 

13,2025 

                                  Hindi Diwas (Classes 1 & 2) 

Friday, September 19,2025 Hurdle Race(Classes 1 & 2)(Physical Education) 

Saturday, September 27, 

2025 

GrandParents Day(Classes 1 & 2) 



Tuesday, September 

30,2025 

Inter House Classical Dance Competition & National Dance 

Day(Dussehra Celebration)(Classes 1 & 2) 

OCTOBER 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, October 4,2025                           Visit-2     Annual Excursion 

Thursday, October 16,2025 Skipping Jump(Classes 1 & 2) 

Friday, October 17,2025 Diwali Celebration(Rangoli Making & Craft activities)(Classes 1 

& 2) 

October, 2025 PTM-3(Nursery to class 12) 

Durga Puja Break : Wednesday, October 1,2025 to Thursday, October 2,2025 

(School will reopen on Friday, October 3,2025) 

 

  

NOVEMBER 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Friday, November 14,2025 Children Day Celebration(Classes 1 & 2) 

Monday, November 

24,2025 to Saturday, 

November 29,2025 

Fit India Week(Classes 1 & 2) 

Diwali Break: Wednesday,  Monday,  October 20,2025 to Thursday, October 23,2025 

(School will reopen on Friday, October 24,2025) 

 

  

DECEMBER 2025 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, December 

13,2025 

Special Assembly- Human Rights(Class 1) 

Friday, December 19,2025 Parachute Activity(Classes 1 & 2)(Physical Education) 

Thursday, December 

18,2025 

Special Assembly(Seasons)(Class 2) 

Wednesday, December 

24,2025 

Christmas Celebration(Classes 1 & 2) 

  

 

  



Holi Break- March 2, 2026 to March 4, 2026 

*All the activity dates are subject to change. 

 

JANUARY 2026 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, January 10,2026 PTM-4(Nursery to 12th ) 

Friday, January 16,2026 National Birds Day(Class 1) 

Saturday, January 24,2026 Indian Newspaper Day(Class 2) & Best out of Waste 

Monday, January 26,2025 Republic Day & Annual Sports Day & Athletic Meet(Classes 1 & 2) 

  

Winter Break : :       Wednesday, December 31,2025 to Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

                                      (School will reopen on Thursday, January 8,2026 ) 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, February 

14,2026 

Writing Competition(Classes 1 & 2) 

Monday, February 16,2026 Health Check up 

    Saturday, February 

28,2026 

  

Painting Competition & Holi Celebration(Classes 1 & 2) 

 

 

 

 

MARCH 2026 

Day/ Date Events 

Saturday, March 14,2026 Visit-3 

Wednesday, March 

18,2026 

Fun Day 

, March,2026 Final PTM 

  

HOLI BREAK- Monday, March 2, 2026 to Wednesday, March 4, 2026 


